FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 20 October 2020 at 7:47 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Grafton - Tuesday, 20 October 2020

3:40PM - SWEET SISTERSBOUTIQUE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (2200m)
06 Loving Home 4/2: 80 7 7 Sep'l7  123L 55.0 56.0 555 134 274 20 20.4 Wilkes McGuren
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Durbanville - Tuesday, 20 October 2020

11:30 PM - Computaform Online Maiden Plate (F & M) (1969m)
03 Sacha 7/4:3 6 3 Nov'13 20L 60.0 60.0 126.0 533 62.3 56 59.3 Marshall Cheyne 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Durbanville - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

12:05 AM - interbet.co.za 0861 150 160 Mr 72 Handicap (1969m)

01 Meliora 9/2: 32 9 1 Aug '13 51.0
12:40 AM - Racing Association Mr 86 Handicap (1969m)
08 Stanley 6/3: 7 6 6 Nov'18 10.0L 60.0 57.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
136.0 66.0
122.0 55.8

Form
Score

76.0

67.8

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

67

61

Factor

75.0 Puller

61.8 Crawford

Jockey

Jacobs

Cheyne

Age

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Newcastle - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

1:00 AM - Betway Casino Handicap (1320m)
05 Fresh 3/1:6 5 2 Jan '20 18L 60.0 61.0 133.0 59.2 8 662 61 64.2 Fanshawe Tudhope 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

4:10 AM - Unibet Extra Place Offers Every Day Handicap (1760m)
07 Lothario 2/1: 23 12 6 Aug'l7 15L 61.0 590 131.0 543 723 60 66.3 lvory Downing 6G
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-2.7 12
-31 1
8.1 7

8.4
22 5
4.3 7
10.9 3
6.0 5
3.6 4
7

24
-0.8
26
9.3
32

4.8

0.5
4.9

-1.3
-1.6

Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Geelong - Wednesday, 21 October 2020
12:30 PM - Coulter Roache BM 70 Handicap (2400m)
08 Brilliant Venture 5/1: 14 6 1 Oct '19 61.5 58.0
1:00 PM - Jack Rabbit BM 70 Handicap (1700m)
10 Frankie Pinot 2/1:5 1 1 Sep '20 62.0 58.0
01 War Tiger 2/1: 12 8 13 Ma'20 65L 59.0 580 620
1:35 PM - Geelong Australia BM 64 Handicap (1100m)
01 The Astrologist 2/1:7 9 3 Jun'l9  22L 560 575 625
2:10 PM - Jack McL ean Dual Choice Plate (1200m)
02 Inn Keeper 5/4: 31 2 8 May'20 53L 615 585 605
09 Snapdancer 6/2: 8 3 5 Mar'20 35L 55.0 55.0 56.0
01 Bumper Blast 4/2:9 7 9 Jul '20 55L 560 56.0 63.0
07 Street Icon 1/1: 19 9 5 May 20 3.7L 56.0 565 585
13 DoneBy Me 5/2: 16 12 7 May'20 43L 56.5 56.0 56.0
08 Overkill 2/11: 4 13 1 Mar '20 57.0 57.0
2:45 PM - Hamilton Group Melbourne Cup Carnival Country Series BM 78 Hcp (1500m)
02 Mr Money Bags 6/3: 32 6 13 Dec'18 82L 620 56.0 60.5
06 Approach Discreet  2/1: 16 8 1 Aug'18 60.0 59.0
05 Kaplumpich 2/1: 30 9 3 Nov'l9 22L 595 60.0 59.5
10 Ghodeleine 2/1:18 1 11  Dec'l7 89L 560 56.0 565
01 Simply Invincible 2/1: 34 12 7 Mar'l9 16L 585 575 615
3:20 PM - Roderick I nsurance Brokers Geelong Classic (2200m)
01 Alcyone 3/2:6 8 8 Jul '20 44L 575 575 580
4:00 PM - bet365 Geelong Cup (2400m)
10 Creedence 9/5: 32 2 6 Sep'20  21L 560 550 550
03 King Of Leogrance ~ 12/4: 14 3 13 Mar'20 45L 56.5 555 58.0
11 Entente 13/4: 10 4 1 Sep '20 55.0 55.0
09 Sound 1/1: 32 7 2 Feb'20 10L 575 550 57.0
07 Steel Prince 13/6: 25 9 3 Sep '20 1.1L 58.0 55.0 575
4:40 PM - Bennett Racing Black Pear| Stakes (1200m)
17 Kalkarni Royale 2/1:7 1 4 Jun '20 6.0L 56.0 56.0 56.0
07 Goldifox 3/2:21 3 5 Jan 20 3.6L 56.0 60.0 56.0
03 InGood Time 14/9: 27 4 13 Jun'20 13.7L 56.0 550 57.0
16 Ethical Solution 4/2: 12 5 6 Feb'20 33L 540 540 56.0
13 Churning 1/1: 20 6 3 Dec'18 25L 610 60.0 56.0
18 Snapdancer 6/2:8 7 5 Mar'20 35L 550 550 56.0
12 Too Good Too Hard  2/1: 11 8 7 Apr'20  42L 550 55.0 56.0
08 ClariceCliffs 5/2: 14 9 11 Apr'20 49L 605 595 56.0
01 Xilong 29/9: 11 11 5 May'20 39L 58.0 55.0 59.0
09 Jamaican Hurry 4/2: 18 12 11 May'20 5.8L 55.0 57.0 56.0
11 Score 3/2:11 13 13 Mar'20 11.1L 56.0 56.0 56.0
04 Wild Vixen 6/2: 10 14 5 Apr'20  25L 595 570 570
02 Wayupinthesky 8/4: 12 15 6 Apr'20  35L 57.0 56.0 57.0
14 FreeThrills U117 16 7 Mar'19 72L 605 600 56.0
06 Algadon Miss 4/2: 12 17 8 Aug'l9 43L 550 550 56.0
05 Music Bay 19/7: 21 19 1 Jul '20 58.0 56.0
5:20 PM - No Fuss Event Hire BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
07 Huntly Castle 712: 12 7 11 Oct '19 48L 59.0 585 605
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Form BLP
Score
43 -1
-1 -2
291 21
204 11
122 10
12.3 9
269 19
200 11
226 10
14.0 1
214 15
8.2 0
14.6 5
313 20
222 10
208 12
85 6
209 17
5.0 1
7.7 0
10.4 1
11.0 10
147 11
307 26
159 10
6.8 0
16.3 9
200 11
206 11
18.3 7
311 19
370 24
17.7 3
237 8
263 10
301 13
18.4 0
235 16

Vaue Emerg

11.7

121

9.0

9.8

9.0

8.6

9.2

6.3

10.6

Factor

33

-21
16.1

17.4

4.2
7.3
17.9
15.0
15.6
13.0

8.4
7.2
11.6
20.3
15.2

Trainer

Zahra

McEvoy
Cerchi

Corstens

Wilde
Eustace
Hickmott
Corstens
Stokes
Eustace

Griffiths
McGregor
Corstens
Noblet
Moody

Cummings

Cumani
O'Brien
Bott
Moroney
Freedman

Corstens
Corstens
Bartley
Kennewell
O'Brien
Eustace
Stokes
Eurell
McEvoy
Yargi
Sadler
Kavanagh
Snowden
Corstens
Laurie
Stokes

Hayes

Jockey

Moor

Currie
Oliver

Williams

Yendal
Allen
Williams
Currie
Nolen
Melham

Lane
Oliver
Zahra
Kah
Nolen

Allen

Poy
Lane
Prebble
Zahra
McNeil

Williams
Kah
Oliver
Bowditch
Moor
Allen
Nolen
McNeil
Currie
Dee
Stackhouse
Zahra
Lane
Childs
Melham
Poy

Nolen

Age

4G

4G
5G

4G

G
am
5G
5M
am
4H

6G
5G
5G
6M
7G

3C

6G
6G
4G
8H
G

am
5M
6M
am
5M
am
5M
6M
am
6M
am
am
am
am
5M
5M

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Nar acoorte - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

2:25PM - Finns Fine Foods Benchmark 72 Handicap (Heat 4 Happy Trails Series) (1430m)

08 Ambertone 2/1: 1 6 Aug'l9 18L 550 545 -41.3

01 Farooq 7/5: 15 6 6 Feb'20 49L 59.0 550 61.0 33

04 Going Gaga 6/3: 38 7 4 Jul '19 13L 540 555 555 3.6

07 Rikibobby 2/1: 41 8 2 Mar'20 30L 610 545 54.0 -75
3:00 PM - Local Trainers Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 6 Riziz Sprint Series) (1000m)

04 Von Saga 2/1: 14 5 9 Aug'20 54L 590 620 59.0 7.7

05 Ready Sunshine 5/3: 74 8 3 Aug'20 19L 56.0 56.0 58.0 35

5:00 PM - Naracoorte Radiators Benchmark 68 Handicap (Heat 5 Skybeau Series) (2000m)
01 HastalaFiorente 2/1: 20 1 3 Jun'20 08L 545 615 600 105
06 Just Rolling 2/1: 23 8 4 Aug'1l8 33L 615 61.0 56.0 -14
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP Value

Score

-34.3
153
14.6

217
145

145
10.6

155

74

Emerg
Factor

-40.3
9.3
106

12.7
115

11.5
6.6

Trainer

Oxlade
Murphy
Kluske
Hardacre

Doudle
Balfour

Murphy
Jaensch

Jockey

Tourneur
Jordsjo
Voorham

Age

5G
G
7G

6M
10

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Matamata - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

2:39 PM - Betavet (Bm65) (1200m)
15 Nuclear Fusion 11: 44 11 6 Jul '17 8.1L 580 580 575 7.7 247 13 18.7 Rogerson  Jones 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
I pswich - Wednesday, 21 October 2020
3:30 PM - TAB VENUE MODE Class 4 Handicap (1710m)
03 Smokey Diamond 2/1: 27 6 3 Jul '19 1.1L 56.0 59.0 58.0 5.0 14.0
02 Dixie Preacher 2/1:21 7 7 Nov'l9 51L 56.5 59.0 58.0 8.2 10 222
4:50 PM - SSRROMET BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1350m)
09 Seles 2/1: 28 3 2 Jan'19 0.8L 54.0 61.0 555 74 12.4
02 Naval Strike 2/1: 20 4 7 Feb'20 42L 57.0 555 595 50 7 16.0
01 Denarius 5/3: 51 7 5 Nov'l6 29L 575 555 595 29 149
6:10 PM - BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Calts, Geldings & EntiresBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)
06 Pocket Pistol 2/1:9 2 6 Nov'18 44L 56.0 585 585 8.3 16.3
02 Angus The Black 2/1:9 10 9 Apr 20 8.2L 555 59.0 595 14.0 6 330
11 Step Aside 2/1: 15 12 6 Apr 20 9.5L 555 570 540 95 5 275
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Form BLP Value Emerg

15

12

14

23

15

Factor

110
15.2

104
9.0

10.3
24.0
215

Trainer

Richardson
Anderson

Waller
Kemp
Wakefield

Schweida
Gollan
Heathcote

Jockey

Nothdurft
McGillivray

Dittman
Petis
Tomlinson

Orman
Nothdurft
Cartwright

Age

6G
6G

5M
4G
9G

4G
4G
4G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

4:30 PM - QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP (1800m)

05 Aspect Ratio 3/1: 14 2 3 Aug'l9 3.8L 59.0 60.5
5:10 PM - HAPPY 30TH HAWK @ ANZ_NEWSHANDICAP (1000m)

06 Fed theKnight 2/1: 12 5 7 Oct '19 21L 585 575

02 Invincible Gangsta 2/1: 29 6 5 Aug'19 1.0L 60.0 58.5

09 November Man 2/1: 33 7 12 May'l9 6.0L 54.0 62.0

05 Paquirri 6/2: 24 8 5 Apr'18 27L 575 63.5

04 Invincible Lad 1/1: 17 9 8 Feb'18 3.8L 555 58.5

01 Iconic Star 2/1: 13 10 8 Jun 20 58L 615 56.0
5:50 PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Lisdoonvarna 2/1:23 3 6 May'18 3.8L 62.0 56.5

06 Salsonic 9/3: 40 14 1 Mar '19 57.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

57.0
62.0
56.5
575
58.5
63.5

59.5
59.5

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

12

Form
Score

8.4

12.2
12.4
33.2
20.4
255
211

6.6
16.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

26
12
16
11

6.4

Factor

54

5.2
74
21.2
15.4
175
131

0.6
15.6

Trainer

Sargent

Dale
Howlett
Cummings
Moore
Snowden
Lees

Turner
Coyle

Jockey

Clipperton

Sherry
Griffiths
Bayliss
Avdulla
Clark

Day

Day
Berry

Age

aM

5G
6G
6G
5G
5G
am

6M
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt
Ascot - Wednesday, 21 October 2020
5:54 PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1000m)
02 Carabinier 2/1: 14 3 8 Sep '20 25L 57.0
01 Shackleton 6/3: 13 4 16 Jan '19 9.1L 595
06 Solid Azza 2/1: 10 5 13 Feb'20 57L 55.0
03 MissEllmya 2/1:9 8 2 May'19 0.8L 59.5
05 Pretty Style 2/1: 6 10 5 Mar'19 43L 56.0
6:30 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1200m)
08 MysticLove 2/1: 2 3 5 Sep'20  40L 58.0
09 Rexford 2/1: 16 13 11 Oct'19 182L 60.0
7:05 PM - QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Hip Wiggle 2/1: 14 11 3 May'20 0.0L 58.0
8:20PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNSAND BANNERS HANDICAP (1400m)
04 Sakarya 2/1: 15 1 7 Feb 20 53L 58.0
11 Lookout 2/1: 26 2 10 Aug'1l9 7.8L 57.0
05 Tonkatuff 4/2: 59 3 3 May'17 17L 56.5
01 MoreAces 10/5: 45 5 4 Apr'18 27L 56.0
02 Prevailing Winds 2/1:29 10 5 Jan'18 47L 595
08 Volpe 4/2: 29 15 7 Jun'18 53L 56.5
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Win

54.5
54.0
575

59.5

55.5
58.0

Wt
Now

61.0
61.5
59.0
60.0
59.0

58.0
57.5

58.0

57.0
54.5
57.0
59.0
58.0
56.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
37 1
6.4
10.8 8
2.0
9.4
20 1
14.7 11
-2.7 4
49 7
74
36
51
27
45

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

14.7
26.4
28.8
12.0
24.4

10.0
38.7

113

12.9
19.4

9.6
14.1
17.7
26.5

11
22
23

14

25

11
17

11

9.7

Factor

6.7
104
15.8
10.0
194

5.0
217

8.3

5.9

6.6
10.1
12.7
19.5

Trainer

Jordan
Gangemi
Harrison
Durrant
Luciani

Campbell
Lockwood

Morton

Harrison
Parnham
Graham
Taylor
Gangemi
Newman

Jockey

Corver
Johnston-Porter
Harvey
Ramoly
Whiting

Warwick
Turner

Parnham

Azzopardi
Parnham

Hill

Ramoly
Johnston-Porter
Kennedy

Age

4G
7G
5M
am
am

am
56

am

6M
5G
8G
G
6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 21 October 2020

11:45 PM - Shek Pai Wan Hcp (C4) (1000m)
13 Winning Ways 16/5: 13 10 Oct '19 6.5L 54.0 56.0 -33.9 12 -109 -23 339 -209 Shum
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 22 October 2020

12:15 AM - Tin Wan Hcp (C4) (1650m)

04 Right Honourable  1/1: 39 12 4 Mar'15  3.0L 60.5 53.0
12:45 AM - Kong Sin Wan Hcp (C3) (1000m)

09 Heart Conquered 6/3: 25 12 Jan'19 18L 55.0 59.0
1:15 AM - ShaWan Hcp (C3) (1650m)

07 Heavenly Thought  15/3: 36 1 3 Jun ‘18 28L 56.5 545

08 Divine Unicorn 12/4: 31 5 8 Aug'18 95L 56.0 56.5
1:50 AM - Po Chong Wan Hcp (C3) (1200m)

13 SeriousLiaison 5/1: 13 3 Oct '19 58L 57.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

55.0

56.5
56.0

Fred
Factor

4.9

12
9.9

-38.5

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

116

199

52
229

-22.5

BLP

17

-35

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.4 7.6
16.9

22

149

455 -255

Trainer

Gibson

Gibson

Lor

Hall

Jockey

Purton

Badel

Moreira
Poon

Age

G

5G

6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gowran Park - Thursday, 22 October 2020

12:55 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Race (Plus 10) (1540m)
04 Metaphorical 13/7:1 2 11 Mar'16 16.0L 60.0 58.0 1280 67.3 803 78 69.3 O'Brien Keane 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Newmarket - Thursday, 22 October 2020

2:30 AM - Bet 10 Get 20 At MansionBet Nursery (1540m)
03 Twilight Song 1/1:3 11 6 Mar'18  22L 54.0 59.0 131.0 66.0 830 71 77.0 Williams  Buick 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Kempton - Thursday, 22 October 2020

3:15AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Fillies Novice Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) (Div 1) (1540m)

07 InThe Genes 2/1:2 14 10 Ju'16 275L 570 570 1260 8L1 105.1
3:45 AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Fillies' Novice Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) (Div 2) (1540m)

10 Rodeo Drive 221 9 9 Aug'14 1221 56.0 56.0 126.0 66.6 84.6
4:15 AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (Div 1) (1540m)

01 Rommel 15/6: 8 9 2 Mar'15  2.0L 60.0 58.0 1320 564 67.4
4:45 AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (Div 2) (1540m)

07 Rifleman 4/3:1 7 9 Apr'l5  6.2L 59.0 59.0 131.0 622 78.2
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BLP Vaue Emerg

91

75

58

71

Factor

95.1

75.6

65.4

Trainer

Dunlop

Cole

Channon

Gosden

Jockey

Morris

Fallon

Murphy

Moore

Age

2F

2F

2C

2C



Tote

09 Sharpbob 2/1: 56 1 5 Aug'20 29L
06 Defiantly 2/1: 45 3 12 Jun'19 8.0L
03 Diablerie 6/3: 48 5 2 Mar'19  1.1L
10 Yadreamin' 2/1:21 7 1 Mar '20

02 My Demi 4/2: 39 8 4 Apr'18  16L
05 Proxy 2/1: 70 9 6 Nov'19 2.8L
04 Diamond Tonique 1/1:51 10 11 Jan'16  13.2L
08 Thaad 2/1: 23 11 7 Jun'17 9.2L

8:15PM - MELBOURNE CUP DAY HERE HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Foxhood 2/1: 14 2 9 Aug'20 3.7L
04 Family Discussion  2/1: 23 8 5 Feb'19 21L

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 22 October 2020

7:05PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1200m)

555
55.0
59.5
55.5
60.0

65.5
55.0
59.0

59.0
57.5
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Win
Wt

64.5
60.0
59.5

56.5
58.0

58.0
59.5

58.0

Wt
Now

55.0
56.0
58.0
54.5
60.0

56.5
57.0
56.0

59.5
58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
95 2
127
-0.1
-0.8 6
-11
-10.0 11
171
73
34 2
32

Form BLP
Score
155 14
277 24
6.9 1
7.2 0
10.9 2
50 -4
381 28
253 14
144 12
16.2 8

Value

8.1

71

14.0

Emerg
Factor

10.5
15.7
4.9

6.9
-1.0

27.1
18.3

5.4
11.2

Trainer

Howe
Delane
Dickson
Green
Lewthwait
e

Delane
McCallum
Delane

Liakousis
Spowart

Jockey

Altieri
McNaught
Yuill
Parnham
Paterson

Nicoll
Watson
Turner

Altieri
Turner

Age

8G
™

™
6G

9G
8G
7G

4G
6G
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